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CAMPIONATO ITAUAND T MOTOCROSS MH1-MH2 2016

GioiellaRd 1 MX2 - Warm Up Gr A
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
2 01:50.403 09:49:43.424 3 01:48.793 09:52:04.823
Po. 1-# 275 FURBETTA J. - KTM
3 01:48.629 09:51:32.053 4 01:49.291 09:53:54.114
1 02:35.633 09:48:33.571
4 03:11.431 09:54:43.484 5 02:19.557 09:56:13.671
2 02:07.638 09:50:41.209
5 01:51.276 09:56:34.760 6 01:50.961 09:58:04.632
3 01:49.375 09:52:30.584
6 01:46.198 09:58:20.958 7 01:46.532 09:59:51.164
4 02:00.534 09:54:31.118
7 02:13.671 10:00:34.629 8 04:02.077 10:03:53.241
5 01:47.579 09:56:18.697
8 01:45.883 10:02:20.512 9 02:06.300 10:05:59.541
6 02:49.299 09:59:07.996
9 02:23.756 10:04:44.268
7 01:56.471 10:01:04.467 Po. 8 - # 40 ZECCHINA S. - Yamaha
10 02:13.029 10:06:57.297
8 01:46.505 10:02:50.972 1 02:03.811 09:47:56.594
9 02:13.030 10:05:04.002 Po. 5 - # 747 CERVELLIN M. - Honda 2 01:48.660 09:49:45.254
10 01:45.041 10:06:49.043 1 01:56.322 09:47:36.010 3 01:56.337 09:51:41.591
2 01:48.743 09:49:24.753 4 01:48.080 09:53:29.671
Po. 2 - # 211 LAPUCCI N. - Honda
3 01:47.843 09:51:12.596 5 02:02.676 09:55:32.347
1 01:58.709 09:47:41.952
4 01:48.605 09:53:01.201 6 01:46.660 09:57:19.007
2 01:47.623 09:49:29.575
5 01:47.826 09:54:49.027 7 02:01.606 09:59:20.613
3 02:23.697 09:51:53.272
6 01:47.736 09:56:36.763 8 02:11.632 10:01:32.245
4 01:46.556 09:53:39.828
7 01:45.919 09:58:22.682 9 02:33.398 10:04:05.643
5 03:34.128 09:57:13.956
8 02:21.903 10:00:44.585 10 02:07.954 10:06:13.597
6 02:23.432 09:59:37.388
9 01:53.480 10:02:38.065
7 02:01.448 10:01:38.836 Po. 9 - # 288 SAVIOLI R. - KTM
10 02:04.601 10:04:42.666
8 01:45.308 10:03:24.144 1 02:12.605 09:48:12.123
11 02:21.357 10:07:04.023
9 02:17.755 10:05:41.899 2 01:51.404 09:50:03.527
Po. 6 - # 223 TROPEPE G. - Husqvarna 3 01:51.838 09:51:55.365
Po. 3 - # 60 TOCCACELI B. - Yamaha
1 02:02.849 09:47:50.154 4 01:49.558 09:53:44.923
1 02:09.111 09:48:27.045
2 01:52.387 09:49:42.541 5 03:29.917 09:57:14.840
2 01:53.030 09:50:20.075
3 01:49.248 09:51:31.789 6 01:49.204 09:59:04.044
3 01:49.997 09:52:10.072
4 04:04.231 09:55:36.020 7 02:03.310 10:01:07.354
4 01:47.468 09:53:57.540
5 01:48.153 09:57:24.173 8 01:47.706 10:02:55.060
5 02:29.904 09:56:27.444
6 02:40.062 10:00:04.235 9 02:09.991 10:05:05.051
6 01:45.319 09:58:12.763
7 01:46.227 10:01:50.462 10 01:46.772 10:06:51.823
7 02:17.125 10:00:29.888
8 02:08.605 10:03:59.067
8 01:46.597 10:02:16.485
9 01:47.292 10:05:46.359
9 02:22.667 10:04:39.152
10 02:02.508 10:06:41.660 Po. 7 - # 43 DE BORTOLI D. - Husqvarna
1 02:11.455 09:48:13.901
Po. 4 - # 15 BONINI D. - Husqvarna
2 02:02.129 09:50:16.030

1 02:02.264 09:47:53.021

Fastest lap: 01:45.041
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CAMPIONATO ITALUAND MOTOCROSS MR1-MH2 2016
GioiellaRd 1 MX2 - Warm Up Gr A
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
4 03:53.744 09:55:17.705 9 02:07.108 10:03:35.168
Po. 10 - # 313 ISDRAELE ROMANO T. - Husqvarna
5 01:49.167 09:57:06.872 10 01:48.170 10:05:23.338
1 02:35.147 09:48:39.957
6 01:53.805 09:59:00.677
2 01:58.535 09:50:38.492 Po. 17 - # 224 BRUGNONI A. - KTM
7 01:47.251 10:00:47.928
3 01:50.719 09:52:29.211 1 02:08.123 09:48:05.190
4 01:57.447 09:54:26.658 Po. 14 - # 979 CIUCCI D. - Yamaha 2 01:51.372 09:49:56.562
5 01:56.120 09:56:22.778 1 01:58.564 09:47:59.212 3 01:49.177 09:51:45.739
6 01:46.785 09:58:09.563 2 01:55.894 09:49:55.106 4 02:20.568 09:54:06.307
7 04:13.801 10:02:23.364 3 01:47.732 09:51:42.838 5 01:48.078 09:55:54.385
8 01:47.630 10:04:10.994 4 02:27.279 09:54:10.117 6 03:06.304 09:59:00.689
5 01:47.862 09:55:57.979 7 02:25.107 10:01:25.796
Po. 11 - #771 CROCI S. - KTM
6 02:27.792 09:58:25.771 8 01:48.773 10:03:14.569
1 02:08.836 09:48:51.415
7 01:47.464 10:00:13.235 9 02:24.984 10:05:39.553
2 01:58.243 09:50:49.658
8 04:04.914 10:04:18.149
3 02:02.788 09:52:52.446 Po. 18 - # 841 MORONI L. - KTM
9 01:47.290 10:06:05.439
4 01:48.406 09:54:40.852 1 02:02.085 09:47:58.315
5 03:49.138 09:58:29.990 Po. 15 - # 303 FORATO A. - Honda 2 01:49.940 09:49:48.255
6 01:48.018 10:00:18.008 1 02:01.430 09:48:14.579 3 02:10.623 09:51:58.878
7 01:47.123 10:02:05.131 2 03:06.676 09:51:21.255 4 01:51.006 09:53:49.884
8 03:08.591 10:05:13.722 3 01:50.676 09:53:11.931 5 01:49.821 09:55:39.705
9 01:46.979 10:07:00.701 4 02:08.121 09:55:20.052 6 01:50.662 09:57:30.367
5 01:48.469 09:57:08.521 7 01:52.805 09:59:23.172
Po. 12 - # 144 LESIARDO M. - Yamaha
6 02:09.218 09:59:17.739 8 01:49.587 10:01:12.759
1 02:00.256 09:49:17.481
7 01:47.554 10:01:05.293 9 02:29.865 10:03:42.624
2 01:50.619 09:51:08.100
8 02:06.512 10:03:11.805 10 01:48.146 10:05:30.770
3 01:58.021 09:53:06.121
9 01:47.411 10:04:59.216
4 01:48.131 09:54:54.252 Po. 19 - # 651 TINKLER K. - Suzuki
10 02:19.212 10:07:18.428
5 01:55.366 09:56:49.618 1 02:30.596 09:48:39.309
6 01:47.122 09:58:36.740 Po. 16 - # 2 ZONTAF. - Honda 2 01:52.079 09:50:31.388
7 02:04.797 10:00:41.537 1 02:06.705 09:48:20.516 3 02:17.367 09:52:48.755
8 01:49.088 10:02:30.625 2 01:56.962 09:50:17.478 4 01:49.599 09:54:38.354
9 02:00.350 10:04:30.975 3 01:50.157 09:52:07.635 5 03:20.965 09:57:59.319
10 01:52.219 10:06:23.194 4 01:49.255 09:53:56.890 6 01:48.167 09:59:47.486
5 01:48.185 09:55:45.075 7 02:41.371 10:02:28.857
Po. 13 - # 95 FURLOTTI S. - Yamaha
6 02:07.229 09:57:52.304
1 01:56.487 09:47:46.011
7 01:47.571 09:59:39.875
2 01:49.346 09:49:35.357
8 01:48.185 10:01:28.060
3 01:48.604 09:51:23.961

Fastest lap: 01:45.041
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CAMPIONATO ITAUAND MOTOCROSS MR1-MH2 2016
GioiellaRd 1 MX2 - Warm Up Gr A
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
3 01:53.192 09:52:00.892 7 01:49.630 10:02:44.458
Po. 20 - # 722 MANTOVANI M. - KTM
4 01:50.466 09:53:51.358 8 02:42.207 10:05:26.665
1 02:10.002 09:48:25.071
5 01:58.975 09:55:50.333
2 01:53.772 09:50:18.843 Po. 27 - # 17 SIGONIT. - KTM
6 01:50.205 09:57:40.538
3 02:02.891 09:52:21.734 1 02:15.250 09:48:34.422
7 03:15.680 10:00:56.218
4 01:49.003 09:54:10.737 2 01:54.217 09:50:28.639
8 01:49.017 10:02:45.235
5 02:10.328 09:56:21.065 3 01:54.879 09:52:23.518
9 02:01.760 10:04:46.995
6 01:48.276 09:58:09.341 4 02:09.641 09:54:33.159
10 01:52.291 10:06:39.286
7 02:14.585 10:00:23.926 5 01:50.246 09:56:23.405
8 01:48.391 10:02:12.317 Po. 24 - # 267 BERSANELLI E. - Yamaha 6 02:10.956 09:58:34.361
9 02:16.033 10:04:28.350 1 02:07.073 09:48:08.344 7 02:16.288 10:00:50.649
10 01:53.586 10:06:21.936 2 01:53.261 09:50:01.605 8 01:52.417 10:02:43.066
3 02:25.475 09:52:27.080
Po. 21 - # 622 RAVERA L. - KTM Po. 28 - # 67 FROSALI L. - Honda
4 02:37.918 09:55:04.998
1 02:09.377 09:49:19.786 1 02:47.016 09:49:04.589
5 02:30.517 09:57:35.515
2 01:51.327 09:51:11.113 2 01:55.453 09:51:00.042
6 01:50.303 09:59:25.818
3 02:02.076 09:53:13.189 3 02:16.699 09:53:16.741
7 02:33.264 10:01:59.082
4 02:13.536 09:55:26.725 4 01:52.804 09:55:09.545
8 01:49.610 10:03:48.692
5 01:49.610 09:57:16.335 5 02:27.658 09:57:37.203
6 02:08.222 09:59:24.557 Po. 25 - # 10 RAGADINI T. - Yamaha 6 01:50.554 09:59:27.757
7 01:48.660 10:01:13.217 1 02:12.477 09:48:15.923 7 02:17.575 10:01:45.332
8 02:17.798 10:03:31.015 2 01:54.655 09:50:10.578 8 01:51.749 10:03:37.081
9 01:49.782 10:05:20.797 3 01:51.426 09:52:02.004
Po. 29 - # 397 PASQUALINI Y. - KTM
4 01:59.162 09:54:01.166
Po. 22 - # 888 DEGHI G. - KTM 1 02:11.982 09:48:59.150
5 01:49.612 09:55:50.778
1 02:16.191 09:49:37.522 2 02:02.059 09:51:01.209
6 03:41.523 09:59:32.301
2 01:52.969 09:51:30.491 3 01:52.568 09:52:53.777
7 03:45.808 10:03:18.109
3 01:51.570 09:53:22.061 4 02:06.511 09:55:00.288
8 01:51.242 10:05:09.351
4 02:16.771 09:55:38.832 5 01:52.632 09:56:52.920
9 01:49.983 10:06:59.334
5 01:48.751 09:57:27.583 6 02:18.659 09:59:11.579
6 02:23.319 09:59:50.902 Po. 26 - # 510 MATTEUCCI N. - Honda 7 01:50.610 10:01:02.189
7 01:48.801 10:01:39.703 1 02:06.521 09:48:18.464 8 02:59.683 10:04:01.872
8 02:30.058 10:04:09.761 2 01:59.516 09:50:17.980 9 02:15.095 10:06:16.967
9 01:49.353 10:05:59.114 3 01:51.575 09:52:09.555
4 02:07.924 09:54:17.479
Po. 23 - # 371 IACOPI M. - Yamaha
5 01:50.092 09:56:07.571
1 02:05.589 09:48:09.548
6 04:47.257 10:00:54.828
2 01:58.152 09:50:07.700

Fastest lap: 01:45.041
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CAMPIONATO ITAUAND T MOTOCROSS MH1-MH2 2016

GioiellaRd 1 MX2 - Warm Up Gr A
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
4 01:53.277 09:54:51.118 1 02:20.425 09:48:49.041
Po. 30 - # 165 MARRAZZO D. - KTM
5 02:11.831 09:57:02.949 2 01:57.552 09:50:46.593
1 02:08.786 09:48:07.420
6 01:52.347 09:58:55.296 3 01:56.180 09:52:42.773
2 01:53.317 09:50:00.737
7 06:33.856 10:05:29.152 4 01:54.686 09:54:37.459
3 02:15.711 09:52:16.448
5 01:53.632 09:56:31.091
4 02:00.391 09:54:16.839 Po. 34 - # 426 CALLEGARO G. - Husqvarna
5 02:53.983 09:57:10.822 1 02:07.636 09:48:17.360 Po. 38 - # 293 GELMI A. - Yamaha
6 01:51.274 09:59:02.096 2 01:55.669 09:50:13.029 1 02:22.827 09:48:43.267
7 02:22.731 10:01:24.827 3 02:14.433 09:52:27.462 2 02:07.480 09:50:50.747
8 02:04.181 10:03:29.008 4 01:53.373 09:54:20.835 3 01:54.746 09:52:45.493
9 01:51.060 10:05:20.068 5 02:17.783 09:56:38.618 4 02:26.006 09:55:11.499
6 01:53.444 09:58:32.062 5 01:54.593 09:57:06.092
Po. 31 - # 197 ARBINI G. - Husqvarna
7 02:14.419 10:00:46.481 6 03:00.881 10:00:06.973
1 02:14.122 09:48:30.283
8 01:52.385 10:02:38.866 7 02:10.840 10:02:17.813
2 01:55.361 09:50:25.644
9 02:35.246 10:05:14.112 8 02:19.295 10:04:37.108
3 01:56.971 09:52:22.615
9 01:54.594 10:06:31.702
4 01:52.156 09:54:14.771 Po. 35 - # 89 BERTO T. - KTM
5 01:51.288 09:56:06.059 1 02:13.192 09:48:22.557 Po. 39 - # 156 SALVATORI N. - Yamaha
6 02:02.323 09:58:08.382 2 01:55.912 09:50:18.469 1 02:19.185 09:48:46.781
7 01:51.389 09:59:59.771 3 02:07.545 09:52:26.014 2 01:56.727 09:50:43.508
8 02:19.627 10:02:19.398 4 01:53.542 09:54:19.556 3 02:24.294 09:53:07.802
9 02:00.025 10:04:19.423 5 03:52.136 09:58:11.692 4 02:15.316 09:55:23.118
10 01:51.130 10:06:10.553 6 02:06.045 10:00:17.737 5 01:57.278 09:57:20.396
7 01:52.978 10:02:10.715 6 04:14.112 10:01:34.508
Po. 32 - # 916 MANGIARINI L. - Yamaha
8 02:13.378 10:04:24.093 7 02:16.659 10:03:51.167
1 02:26.299 09:48:37.391
9 02:02.295 10:06:26.388 8 01:54.639 10:05:45.806
2 02:05.433 09:50:42.824
3 01:52.601 09:52:35.425 Po. 36 - # 149 RICCIUTELLI P. - Honda Po. 40 - # 109 CENCIONIR. - KTM
4 02:11.801 09:54:47.226 1 02:27.157 09:48:52.995 1 02:33.978 09:48:58.059
5 02:12.728 09:56:59.954 2 02:21.752 09:51:14.747 2 01:59.905 09:50:57.964
6 04:54.119 10:01:54.073 3 01:55.133 09:53:09.880 3 03:58.533 09:54:56.497
7 01:51.599 10:03:45.672 4 02:52.201 09:56:02.081 4 01:59.209 09:56:55.706
8 02:28.429 10:06:14.101 5 01:53.137 09:57:55.218 5 01:57.057 09:58:52.763
6 02:30.676 10:00:25.894 6 01:54.918 10:00:47.681
Po. 33 - # 53 GUARISE M. - Yamaha
7 04:06.732 10:04:32.626 7 03:07.120 10:03:54.801
1 02:18.801 09:48:53.996
8 01:54.818 10:06:27.444 8 01:56.860 10:05:51.661
2 01:57.678 09:50:51.674
3 02:06.167 09:52:57.841 Po. 37 - # 800 OMBROSI F. - KTM

Fastest lap: 01:45.041
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